

admin@dressagensw.com.au

Nomination to fill Committee Casual Vacancy Position

| Date: |
|---|
| l, |
| being a committee member of Dressage NSW, financial member of Dressage NSW Inc and a financial member of Equestrian NSW, hereby nominate |
| Name: |
| for election to the casual vacancy position on the Committee of Dressage NSW. |
| Signed: |
| |
| Accept the Nomination for the Casual Vacancy position on the Committee of Dressage NSW. |
| I am a financial member of Equestrian NSW and a financial member of Dressage NSW. |
| EA Membership number: |
| I have read the position description (available on the DNSW web site) and confirm that I meet the requirements for the position. My resume with my details and experience is attached. I also understand that this is a voluntary position, and the commitment in time and effort I will be expected to make. |
| Signed: |
| Date: |
| Nominations must reach the Admin Secretary by |
| Please return the nomination form to: Admin Secretary |

11/05/2024 Page 1 / 3

Resume

The total amount of information (excluding personal details) should **not exceed 400 words**.

| Full Name | | |
|--------------------|--|-----------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| Address | Street No. & Name | |
| | Cula unda /Cita | Destands |
| | Suburb/City | Postcode |
| Mobile | | |
| | | |
| E-mail | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Sport Knowledge a | nd Involvement (Achievements and standard as participant | rider, official, club |
| member, volunteer | at events or in projects, etc.) | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Any other relevant | information (e.g. what you hope to achieve by being on the | e Committee): |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| _ | | |
| | | |
| | | |

11/05/2024 Page 2 / 3

| Time commitment you are willing to give to DNSW: | | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | Extract from the Dressage NSW Inc Constitution relating to Casual Vacancies 27.29.e | | |
| | The Committee shall have the power to appoint any Ordinary Member to fill any casual vacancy occurring during the year. Such appointment will be valid until the next Annual General Meeting when it should be replaced with the appointment of a Member properly elected or appointed under this Rule for the term of three (3) years. | | |
| | Signed: | | |
| | Date: | | |

11/05/2024 Page 3 / 3